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U-19 Championship
2024/25 8th round, Match #60

Friday, 28.09.2024, 12:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 20°C.

«Ruh» Lviv

1 : 2

«Kolos» Kovalivka

1 Bakus Markiian
2 Ohorodnyk Vasyl
17 Fitsyk Vladyslav
6 Kalinets Erik
4 Diak Rostyslav-Nazar
76 Slyva Danylo
10 Uhrynchuk Artem
7 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad
19 Muzhylovskyi Yurii
9 Bondar Nazar
11 Denysov Ivan (C)

Substitutes
12 Klymenko Yehor
8 Bohun Hlib
3 Horin Vitalii
5 Kliuka Viacheslav
16 Barshak Maksym
18 Dorosh Nikita
20 Zalypka Arsen
14 Cherkes Rodion
75 Pankivskyi Yaroslav-Avhustin

Coach
Kolchin Denys

25 Bytsenko Bohdan
67 Kokora I.
27 Boiko Andrii
4 Shershen Vladyslav
13 Bezruchuk Oleksii
6 Andriushchenko Daniil (C)
7 Denysenko Daniil
8 Zehriuk Nikita
11 Husol Artem
21 Kuzyk Roman
9 Tryhub Viktor

Substitutes
33 Kiblytskyi Serhii
18 Kudelia Nazar
17 Kovalchuk Volodymyr
99 Pryimak Hlieb
19 Dromov Artem
10 Sharai Denys
95 Kalinkin Maksym
74 Merva Vadym
22 Komarenyts Artur

Coach
Havrysh Vitalii

Referee:
Molnar Rostyslav
Assistant 1:
Shekel Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Halian Anna
4th Official:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 8th round, Match #60
Friday, 28.09.2024, 12:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 20°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 1 : 2 «Kolos» Kovalivka
7' 11 Husol Artem

24' 11 Husol Artem

2 Ohorodnyk Vasyl 31'

2 Ohorodnyk Vasyl
3 Horin Vitalii 36'

6 Kalinets Erik 44'

51' 8 Zehriuk Nikita

9 Bondar Nazar 66'

70' 11 Husol Artem
10 Sharai Denys

70' 21 Kuzyk Roman
74 Merva Vadym

70' 9 Tryhub Viktor
95 Kalinkin Maksym

71' 10 Sharai Denys
10 Uhrynchuk Artem

5 Kliuka Viacheslav 83'

19 Muzhylovskyi Yurii
18 Dorosh Nikita 83'

9 Bondar Nazar
14 Cherkes Rodion 83'

76 Slyva Danylo
8 Bohun Hlib 88'

88' 7 Denysenko Daniil
19 Dromov Artem

88' 8 Zehriuk Nikita
17 Kovalchuk Volodymyr

90+1' 74 Merva Vadym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


